Cross Hatch Cutters
Models 295
● Standardized cross cutting tests on
different  coating materials
● Low-priced hand instrument
● High economic efficiency caused  by
four independent cutting edges
Advancing with technology ElektroPhysik

with 10 swivel-mounted folding
rulers of 1 mm thickness and
Order Information
Figure Order-Nr. Desciption
85-802-0012 Multi-Cross Cutter 295/I
with 6 edges, cutting distance 1 mm, incl.
magnifying glass, polyamide bristle brush and
plastic case
85-802-0006 Multi-Cross Cutter 295/II
with 6 edges, cutting distance 2 mm, incl.
magnifying glass, polyamide bristle brush and
plastic case
85-802-0002 Multi-Cross Cutter 295/VII
with 6 edges, cutting distance 3 mm, incl.
magnifying glass, polyamide bristle brush and
plastic case
0019.09.31 Multi-Cross Cutter 295/IX
with free turnable axle between hand grip and
cutting head, 6 edges, cutting distance 1 mm,
incl. magnifying glass, polyamide bristle brush and
plastic case
0019.10.31 Multi-Cross Cutter 295/X
with free turnable axle between hand grip and
cutting head, 6 edges, cutting distance 2 mm,
incl. magnifying glass, polyamide bristle brush and
plastic case
0019.11.31 Multi-Cross Cutter 295/XI
with free turnable axle between hand grip and
cutting head, 6 edges, cutting distance 3 mm,
incl. magnifying glass, polyamide bristle brush and
plastic case
85-802-0013 Single Edge Cutting Device 295/III
with folding ruler
with 10 swivel-mounted folding rulers of 1 mm
thickness each, incl. magnifying glass, polyamide
bristle brush and plastic case
Order Information
Figure Order-No. Description
0019.12.31 Single Edge Cutting Device 295/XII
with folding ruler
with 10 swivel-mounted folding rulers of 1 mm and
1,5 mm thickness each, incl. magnifying glass,
polyamide bristle brush and plastic case
0019.13.31 Single Edge Cutting Device 295/XIII
with folding ruler
egonomically optimized, triangular version with
handle and 5 swivel-mounted folding rulers of
1 mm, 2 mm and 3 mm thickness each, incl.
magnifying glass, polyamide bristle brush and
plastic case
0019.15.31 SCROLLRULER 295/XV
universal cross cut ruler, scaled cutting distances
(6 x 1 mm, 6 x 2 mm, 6 x 3 mm, 11 x 1 mm and
11 x 1,5 mm) adjusted by turning a thumb wheel
85-802-0034 Multi-Cross Cutter 295/V
with 11 edges, cutting distance 1 mm, incl.
magnifying glass, polyamide bristle brush and
plastic case
85-802-0001 Multi-Cross Cutter 295/VI
with 6 edges, cutting distance 2 mm, incl.
magnifying glass, polyamide bristle brush and
plastic case
85-802-0014 Multi-Cross Cutter 295/IV
with 6 edges, cutting distance 5 mm, incl.
magnifying glass, polyamide bristle brush and
plastic case
0019.014.31 Single Edge Cutting Device 295/XIV
hard-coated test tip mounted into an adapter block
with holder, for cuts on curved sufaces, incl.
felxible ruler and plastic case, without
Manufacturer’s Test Certificate M
Order Information
Figure Order-No. Description
0239.01.31 Cutter 295/I and holder
with 6 edges, cutting distance 1 mm, incl.
tubular plastic case, without Manufacturer’s Test
Certificate M
0239.02.31
0239.05.31
0239.07.31
0239.08.31
0239.06.31
85-808-0087
85-808-0088
Cutter 295/II and holder
with 6 edges, cutting distance 2 mm, incl.
tubular plastic case, without Manufacturer’s Test
Certificate M
Cutter 295/V and holder
with 11 edges, cutting distance 1 mm, incl.
tubular plastic case, without Manufacturer’s Test
Certificate M
Folding Ruler
with 10 swivel-mounted folding rulers of 1 mm
each as supplied with model 295/III, without
Manufacturer’s Test Certificate M
Folding Ruler
with 10 swivel-mounted folding rulers of 1 mm
and 1.5 mm thickness each as supplied with
model 295/XII, without Manufacturer’s Test
Certificate M
Folding Ruler
egonomically optimized, triangular version as
supplied with model 295/XIII, with 5 swivelmounted
folding rulers of 1 mm, 2 mm and 3 mm
thickness each, without Manufacturer’s Test
Certificate M
Cutter (Spare Part)
for models 295/I and 295/IX
Cutter (Spare Part)
for models 295/II and 295/X
Order Information
Figure Order-No. Description
85-808-0106
85-808-0094
85-808-0095
85-808-0001
85-808-0093
0564.01.32
Cutter (Spare Part)
for models 295/III, 295/XII and 295/XIII
Cutter (Spare Part)
for model 295/IV
Cutter (Spare Part)
for model 295/V
Cutter (Spare Part)
for model 295/VI
Cutter (Spare Part)
for models 295/VII and 295/XI
Test Tip (Spare Part)
for model 295/XIV
Reference Class:
Most versions of Model 295 (without 295/XIV, 295/XV) are supplied with a Manufacturer’s Certificate M in
accordance with DIN 55 350-18 that includes among others the following information:
Spacing between the outer cutting edges (at Multi-Cross Cutter), angle of cutting edge, cutting edge, deviation